OHJIAWH-KOHCY/IbTALIMH [ICHXOJIOrO-TIearOTHYECKOU CITY K

VrBepKao:

JTMPEKTOp

MBOY'  «Aiinapokas

cpeHssi 00meobpasoBaTebHas
mxona uM. B.J". Kanzpionna»
£~ Kenrobproxosa C.H.

Pacriucanue

Obl

®.H.0.
CHEIHAIHCTOB

Bpems 1n1poBeIeHUA

[MoHeJeJIbHUK

BropHHK

Cpena

Yeraepr

[MarHuua

CagoBHUKOBA
JE.,
yUIUTEIIb-
Joromnen

14.00-15.00

14.00-15.00

MBaxHeHKO
n.10.,
neaaror-
[ICHXOJIOT

15.00-16.00

15.00-16.00

15.00-16.00

15.00-16.00

PszanoBa
B.IL,
COLMATBHBIA
reaaror

15.00-16.00

15.00-16.00

15.00-16.00

Januesa I'.B.,
COITHAJILH BIH
nejaror

14.00-15.00

14.00-15.00

14.00-15.00

[ITeByeHKO
H.MU.,
YUIHTEIIb-
nedexrosnor

14.30-15.30

14.30-15.30

14.30-15.30

14.30-15.30




